Приложение 8

УИК № ___________

Платежная ведомость № ____
на оплату за работу в день выборов членам участковой избирательной комиссии
за _________________________ 200__ г.

№ п/п
Фамилия, 

имя, отчество
Должность
Сумма

(рубли)
Расписка в 

получении

1. 





2. 





3. 





4. 





5. 





6. 





7. 





8. 





9. 





10. 





11. 





12. 





13. 





14. 





15. 






       итого:



___________________________________________________________________________
(сумма прописью итого выплачено)

Председатель УИК
_________________________
___________________________

подпись
Ф.И.О.

























































































































































































































